
K A T Y  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y   
2026-27 FEE SCHEDULE  
 
Enrollment Fee: 
$300 NEW Students   |   $200 RETURNING Students  
 

School Fees: 
S e e  f e e  s c h e d u l e  b y  g r a d e  b e l o w .   
S e e  “ S c h o o l  F e e  N o t e s ”  b e l o w  f o r  a d d i t i o n a l  i n f o r m a t i o n .  

 
 E n r o l l m e n t   

F e e  
C u r r i c u l u m  

F e e  
T u i t i o n  

F e e  
A f t e r  S c h o o l  

C l a s s  F e e  
P a r t i c i p a t i o n  

F e e  
A t h l e t i c  

F e e  
L u n c h  P r o g r a m   

Optional Fee 

K 3  /  K 4  
3 - D a y  P r o g r a m  

 

8:30am – 4pm 
T / W / TH 

 
 

See Above Rates 
$550 

Annual Fee 

 

$5,500 
Annual Fee 

 

$500 
Quarterly Fee 

 

$1,800 
Annual Fee 

$80 
Annual Fee 

 

 

Not Applicable 
$90 

Quarterly Fee 
 

See Details Below 

K 3  /  K 4  
5 - D a y  P r o g r a m  

 
 

 

 
 

See Above Rates 

$550 
Annual Fee 

 

$7,000 
Annual Fee 

 

$500 
Quarterly Fee 

 

$1,800 
Annual Fee 

$80 
Annual Fee 

 

 

Not Applicable 
$90 

Quarterly Fee 
 

See Details Below 

K 5 / 1 s t/ 2 n d  
G R A D E S  

 
 

 
 

See Above Rates 

$725 
Annual Fee 

 

$7,200 
Annual Fee 

 

$500 
Quarterly Fee 

 

$1,800 
Annual Fee 

$140 
Annual Fee 

 

Not Applicable 
$90 

Quarterly Fee 
 

See Details Below 

3 r d  –  5 t h   
G R A D E S  

 

 
 

See Above Rates 
$775 

Annual Fee 

 

$7,300 
Annual Fee 

 

$500 
Quarterly Fee 

 

$1,800 
Annual Fee 

$150 
Annual Fee 

 

 

Not Applicable 
$90 

Quarterly Fee 
 

See Details Below 

6 t h  –  8 t h   
G R A D E S  

 

 
 

See Above Rates 
$775 

Annual Fee 

 

$7,300 
Annual Fee 

 

$500 
Quarterly Fee 

 

$1,800 
Annual Fee 

$150 
6 & 7th Grades 

 

$600 
8th Grade Only 

$300 
 

Annual Players Fee:  
- Volleyball 

- Basketball 

$90 
Quarterly Fee 

 

See Details Below 

9 t h  –  1 2 t h   
G R A D E S  

 

 
 

See Above Rates 
$825 

Annual Fee 

 

$7,300 
Annual Fee 

 

$500 
Quarterly Fee 

 

$1,800 
Annual Fee 

$600 
Annual Fee 

 

$300 
 

Annual Players Fee:  
- Volleyball 

- Basketball 

$90 
Quarterly Fee 

 

See Details Below 

 

School Fee Notes: 
A L L  f e e s  a r e  n o n - r e f u n d a b l e .  
F a m i l i e s  u s i n g  T E F A  f u n d s  -  a l l  f e e s  d u e  i n  f u l l  b y  1 s t  d a y  o f  s c h o o l .  
 

• ENROLLMENT & CURRICULUM FEES: Due in full by due date. No family discounts offered for these two fees.  
• TUITION FEE - PAYMENT DUE DATES: Non-refundable. Billed annually. Families using TEFA funds, tuition is due in full by 1st day of school. 

Families paying KCA directly (no TEFA assistance) may request a 10 month payment plan option if that works best for their family.  
• TUITION FEE - FAMILY DISCOUNT OFFER: 2nd Oldest Child = Save $300/yr. 3rd Oldest Child = Save $400/yr. Each Add’l Child = Save $500/yr. 
• AFTER SCHOOL CLASS HOURS: 4 - 5:45pm. Quarterly or Annual Plans (paid in full by due dates) are best rates. Drop-In ASC rate is $20/student. 
• PARTICIPATION FEE: New this year! Due by 1st day of school. This one-time fee covers all field trip (3+ per year) and convention fees (K5-12th). 

 - Convention - Grades K5-7: “Elementary Convention” is a 3-day, on campus, multi-school academic, arts and athletic competition.  
 - Convention - Grades 8-12: “ACTS Convention” is a 5-day, off campus, leadership camp and multi-school academic, arts and athletic competition.  
 - NOTE: Participation Fee does not cover KCA’s Bi-Annual Junior / Senior Field Trip. These trips are billed separately.  

• LUNCH PROGRAM: KCA’S “hot lunch” program is not required. Program consists of 1 restaurant catered meal each Wednesday from a variety of 
restaurants. Restaurants advertised in advance. $90 per quarter is best rate (average meal price is $10.60). Individual meals may be purchased weekly 
at $12/each. Unused meal credits may be rolled over into the following quarter of current year, however, credits expire at end of current school year. 

• ATHLETIC FEE: This fee supports KCA’s growing sports program by offsetting costs of jerseys, updated sports equipment and supplies, game 
transportation, referee costs and more. Volleyball Fees due mid-September. Basketball Fees due early December. Exact dates advertised in advance. 

• SCHOOL SUPPLIES: Cost varies - see KCA’s “School Supply List” for a detailed checklist of what is needed for each classroom. 
• SCHOOL UNIFORM: Cost varies - see KCA’s “Uniform Guidelines” for detailed information. 

 

  


